For precise detection of moving objects or webs
EdgeMaster™ Series
Mike
New Stamp
2
EdgeMaster™
Accurate web and edge position feedback
BAV MA BGL C Series

EdgeMaster™
BGL C edge position sensor
Ordering code Part Number Gap Width Outputs
BGL002Z BGL 30C-001-S4 30 mm PNP x2*
BGL0030 BGL 30C-002-S4 30 mm NPN x2*
BGL0031 BGL 30C-003-S4 30 mm PNP x1* and 4-20 mA
BGL0032 BGL 30C-004-S4 30 mm NPN x1* and 4-20 mA
BGL0033 BGL 30C-005-S4 30 mm PNP x1* and 0-10 V
BGL0034 BGL 30C-006-S4 30 mm NPN x1* and 0-10 V
BGL0035 BGL 30C-007-S4 30 mm IO-Link
BGL0037 BGL 50C-001-S4 50 mm PNP x2*
BGL0038 BGL 50C-002-S4 50 mm NPN x2*
BGL0039 BGL 50C-003-S4 50 mm PNP x1* and 4-20 mA
BGL003A BGL 50C-004-S4 50 mm NPN x1* and 4-20 mA
BGL003C BGL 50C-005-S4 50 mm PNP x1* and 0-10 V
BGL003E BGL 50C-006-S4 50 mm NPN x1* and 0-10 V
BGL003F BGL 50C-007-S4 50 mm IO-Link
*Note:  The outputs of the sensor can be toggled between NO and NC.
General Specifications
Supply voltage 10…30 Vdc
Max. load current 100 mA